
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Wake Forest 296  280  299       875  +11 
4  T3  2   LSU 305  287  290       882  +18 
3  T3  3   Arizona State 302  290  293       885  +21 
1  2  4   Auburn 288  302  300       890  +26 
8  6  5   South Carolina 310  292  299       901  +37 
5  5  6   Oklahoma State 306  293  306       905  +41 
7  7  T7   Minnesota, U. of 309  300  310       919  +55 
9  8  T7   Ole Miss 312  305  302       919  +55 

10  9  9   Duke 319  302  310       931  +67 
6  10  10   TCU 308  314  323       945  +81 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Latanna Stone  LSU  72   68  70       210  -6   
2 2   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  75   67  73       215  -1   

T3 3   Anna Foster  Auburn  72   71  74       217  +1   
T8 T4   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  77   70  71       218  +2   
T6 T4   Paula Schulz-Hannsen  Arizona State  71   74  73       218  +2   
T3 6   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  73   70  77       220  +4   
T6 T7   Rina Tatematsu  Oklahoma State  73   72  76       221  +5   
5 T7   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  71   73  77       221  +5   

T11 T7   Aine Donegan  LSU  75   73  73       221  +5   
T11 T10   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  77   71  74       222  +6   
T11 T10   Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss  71   77  74       222  +6   
T16 T12   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  75   74  74       223  +7   
T11 T12   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  78   70  75       223  +7   
T11 T12   Maddison Hinson-Tolchard  Oklahoma State  75   73  75       223  +7   
T16 T15   Megan Schofill  Auburn  72   77  75       224  +8   
T25 T15   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  77   75  72       224  +8   
T8 T15   Carys Worby  Auburn  71   76  77       224  +8   
T8 T18   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  77   70  78       225  +9   
T21 T18   Amanda Linner  Arizona State  79   72  74       225  +9   
T16 T18   Erica Shepherd  Duke  77   72  76       225  +9   
T21 T21   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  77   74  76       227  +11   
T35 T21   Justine Fournand *  South Carolina  77   77  73       227  +11   
T25 T21   Beth Coulter  Arizona State  77   75  75       227  +11   
T25 T21   Sophie Anand *  Auburn  76   76  75       227  +11   
T21 T25   Katie Cranston  Auburn  73   78  77       228  +12   
T31 T25   Mia Lussand  South Carolina  76   77  75       228  +12   
T25 T25   Mariana Mesones  Minnesota, U. of  81   71  76       228  +12   
T39 T25   Mathilde Claisse  South Carolina  80   75  73       228  +12   
T21 T29   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  72   79  78       229  +13   
T31 T29   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  80   73  76       229  +13   
T19 T29   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota, U. of  74   76  79       229  +13   
T41 T29   Edit Hertzman  LSU  81   75  73       229  +13   
T44 T33   Calynne Rosholt *  Arizona State  80   77  74       231  +15   
T31 T33   Clemence Martin  Oklahoma State  80   73  78       231  +15   
T46 T35   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  78   80  74       232  +16   
T25 T35   Andie Smith  Duke  76   76  80       232  +16   
T31 T35   Sofia Barroso Sa  TCU  77   76  79       232  +16   
T19 T38   Katherine Muzi  South Carolina  76   74  83       233  +17   
T35 T38   Caitlyn Macnab  TCU  74   80  79       233  +17   
T46 T38   Elina Sinz *  Auburn  79   79  75       233  +17   
T41 T38   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  82   74  77       233  +17   
T35 T38   Han-Hsuan Yu  Oklahoma State  78   76  79       233  +17   
T46 43   Anne Chen  Duke  84   74  76       234  +18   
T46 44   Hailey Jones  Oklahoma State  83   75  77       235  +19   

T25 T45   Lois Lau  TCU  75   77  84       236  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T45   Cecilie Leth-Nissen *  Oklahoma State  82   75  79       236  +20   
51 T47   Rachel Gourley *  Auburn  81   80  77       238  +22   

T55 T47   Elle Johnson  Ole Miss  84   81  73       238  +22   
T41 49   Caroline Smith *  Wake Forest  79   77  83       239  +23   
T35 T50   Jessica Bailey *  LSU  81   73  87       241  +25   
50 T50   Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen *  Wake Forest  82   77  82       241  +25   

T39 52   Natacha Husted  Ole Miss  82   73  87       242  +26   
T59 53   Carla Tejedo Mulet  LSU  91   76  76       243  +27   
52 T54   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  82   80  82       244  +28   

T53 T54   Sabrina Nguyen  TCU  82   81  81       244  +28   
T57 56   Leah Herzog *  Minnesota, U. of  85   81  79       245  +29   
T57 T57   Junrui (Ruby) Chi  Minnesota, U. of  82   84  82       248  +32   
T53 T57   Megan Furtney *  Duke  82   81  85       248  +32   
T59 T57   Ellen Hume  Ole Miss  85   82  81       248  +32   
62 60   Rylie Heflin  Duke  84   87  78       249  +33   

T59 61   Sheridan Clancy *  TCU  82   85  84       251  +35   
T55 62   McKinley Cunningham *  Ole Miss  83   82  87       252  +36   
63 63   Trinity King  TCU  85   87  89       261  +45   
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Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 15 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wake Forest 296 280 299 875

2 Lauren Walsh (2) 75 67 73 215

6 Rachel Kuehn (1) 73 70 77 220

T7 Mimi Rhodes (5) 71 73 77 221

T15 Emilia Migliaccio (3) 77 75 72 224

T18 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (4) 77 70 78 225

2 LSU 305 287 290 882

1 Latanna Stone (2) 72 68 70 210

T7 Aine Donegan (4) 75 73 73 221

T10 Ingrid Lindblad (1) 77 71 74 222

T29 Edit Hertzman (5) 81 75 73 229

53 Carla Tejedo Mulet (3) 91 76 76 243

3 Arizona State 302 290 293 885

T4 Paula Schulz-Hannsen (2) 71 74 73 218

T4 Grace Summerhays (5) 77 70 71 218

T18 Amanda Linner (3) 79 72 74 225

T21 Ashley Menne (1) 77 74 76 227

T21 Beth Coulter (4) 77 75 75 227

4 Auburn 288 302 300 890

3 Anna Foster (2) 72 71 74 217

T15 Megan Schofill (1) 72 77 75 224

T15 Carys Worby (5) 71 76 77 224

T25 Katie Cranston (3) 73 78 77 228

T35 Casey Weidenfeld (4) 78 80 74 232

5 South Carolina 310 292 299 901

T12 Hannah Darling (3) 78 70 75 223

T25 Mathilde Claisse (2) 80 75 73 228

T25 Mia Lussand (4) 76 77 75 228

T29 Louise Rydqvist (1) 80 73 76 229

T38 Katherine Muzi (5) 76 74 83 233

6 Oklahoma State 306 293 306 905

T7 Rina Tatematsu (2) 73 72 76 221

T12 Maddison Hinson-Tolchard (1) 75 73 75 223

T33 Clemence Martin (5) 80 73 78 231

T38 Han-Hsuan Yu (3) 78 76 79 233

44 Hailey Jones (4) 83 75 77 235

T7 Minnesota, U. of 309 300 310 919

T25 Mariana Mesones (2) 81 71 76 228

T29 Isabella McCauley (1) 74 76 79 229

T29 Emma Carpenter (4) 72 79 78 229

T38 Grace Curran (3) 82 74 77 233

T57 Junrui (Ruby) Chi (5) 82 84 82 248
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Ole Miss 312 305 302 919

T10 Chiara Tamburlini (1) 71 77 74 222

T12 Andrea Lignell (2) 75 74 74 223

T47 Elle Johnson (4) 84 81 73 238

52 Natacha Husted (5) 82 73 87 242

T57 Ellen Hume (3) 85 82 81 248

9 Duke 319 302 310 931

T18 Erica Shepherd (1) 77 72 76 225

T35 Andie Smith (4) 76 76 80 232

43 Anne Chen (3) 84 74 76 234

T54 Phoebe Brinker (2) 82 80 82 244

60 Rylie Heflin (5) 84 87 78 249

10 TCU 308 314 323 945

T35 Sofia Barroso Sa (4) 77 76 79 232

T38 Caitlyn Macnab (1) 74 80 79 233

T45 Lois Lau (2) 75 77 84 236

T54 Sabrina Nguyen (3) 82 81 81 244

63 Trinity King (5) 85 87 89 261
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T21 Sophie Anand (Auburn) 76 76 75 227

T21 Justine Fournand (South Carolina) 77 77 73 227

T33 Calynne Rosholt (Arizona State) 80 77 74 231

T38 Elina Sinz (Auburn) 79 79 75 233

T45 Cecilie Leth-Nissen (Oklahoma State) 82 75 79 236

T47 Rachel Gourley (Auburn) 81 80 77 238

49 Caroline Smith (Wake Forest) 79 77 83 239

T50 Jessica Bailey (LSU) 81 73 87 241

T50 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen (Wake Forest) 82 77 82 241

56 Leah Herzog (Minnesota, U. of) 85 81 79 245

T57 Megan Furtney (Duke) 82 81 85 248

61 Sheridan Clancy (TCU) 82 85 84 251

62 McKinley Cunningham (Ole Miss) 83 82 87 252
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Schulz-Hannsen Arizona St 2.93 -1 
B. Coulter Arizona St 3.07 +1 
M. Hinson-Tolchard OK State 3.07 +1 
C. Worby Auburn 3.07 +1 
L. Walsh WFU 3.13 +2 
A. Donegan LSU 3.13 +2 
E. Shepherd Duke 3.13 +2 
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 3.13 +2 
R. Tatematsu OK State 3.13 +2 
M. Claisse S Carolina 3.20 +3 
J. Fournand S Carolina 3.20 +3 
L. Stone LSU 3.20 +3 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 3.20 +3 
R. Kuehn WFU 3.20 +3 
M. Schofill Auburn 3.20 +3 
A. Foster Auburn 3.20 +3 
S. Anand Auburn 3.27 +4 
K. Cranston Auburn 3.27 +4 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 3.27 +4 
G. Curran Minnesota 3.27 +4 
M. Mesones Minnesota 3.27 +4 
L. Lau TCU 3.27 +4 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Stone LSU 3.83 -4 
R. Kuehn WFU 3.92 -2 
G. Summerhays Arizona St 3.96 -1 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 4.00 E 
L. Walsh WFU 4.04 +1 
I. Lindblad LSU 4.04 +1 
H. Darling S Carolina 4.08 +2 
M. Claisse S Carolina 4.08 +2 
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 4.13 +3 
M. Schofill Auburn 4.13 +3 
A. Foster Auburn 4.17 +4 
M. Rhodes WFU 4.17 +4 
E. Migliaccio WFU 4.17 +4 
A. Donegan LSU 4.17 +4 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 4.17 +4 
M. Hinson-Tolchard OK State 4.17 +4 
K. Muzi S Carolina 4.17 +4 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 4.21 +5 
M. Lussand S Carolina 4.21 +5 
P. Schulz-Hannsen Arizona St 4.21 +5 
C. Rosholt Arizona St 4.21 +5 
C. Martin OK State 4.21 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Foster Auburn 4.60 -6 
L. Stone LSU 4.67 -5 
M. Rhodes WFU 4.73 -4 
L. Walsh WFU 4.73 -4 
A. Linner Arizona St 4.73 -4 
R. Tatematsu OK State 4.80 -3 
A. Menne Arizona St 4.87 -2 
P. Schulz-Hannsen Arizona St 4.87 -2 
E. Shepherd Duke 4.87 -2 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 4.87 -2 
E. Migliaccio WFU 4.93 -1 
A. Donegan LSU 4.93 -1 
I. Lindblad LSU 4.93 -1 
A. Chen Duke 4.93 -1 
G. Summerhays Arizona St 4.93 -1 
C. Leth-Nissen OK State 4.93 -1 
H. Darling S Carolina 5.00 E 
E. Hertzman LSU 5.00 E 
L. Herzog Minnesota 5.00 E 
E. Sinz Auburn 5.00 E 
C. Worby Auburn 5.07 +1 
A. Den Dunnen WFU 5.07 +1 

Eagles 
L. Walsh WFU 1
G. Curran Minnesota 1
M. Furtney Duke 1
A. Linner Arizona St 1
S. Nguyen TCU 1
A. Menne Arizona St 1
C. Smith WFU 1
M. Lussand S Carolina 1

Birdies 
L. Stone LSU 14
A. Foster Auburn 12
A. Linner Arizona St 11
E. Carpenter Minnesota 11
H. Darling S Carolina 11
G. Summerhays Arizona St 11
J. Fournand S Carolina 10
K. Cranston Auburn 10
M. Claisse S Carolina 10
M. Rhodes WFU 10
I. Lindblad LSU 9
L. Lau TCU 9
A. Menne Arizona St 9
L. Walsh WFU 9
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 9
E. Migliaccio WFU 9
M. Mesones Minnesota 9
E. Hume Ole Miss 8
C. Rosholt Arizona St 8
A. Lignell Ole Miss 8
R. Kuehn WFU 8
E. Shepherd Duke 8

Pars 
A. Donegan LSU 40
P. Schulz-Hannsen Arizona St 39
C. Martin OK State 39
C. Worby Auburn 37
L. Walsh WFU 37
M. Schofill Auburn 36
A. Lignell Ole Miss 36
R. Kuehn WFU 35
E. Hertzman LSU 35
S. Anand Auburn 35
B. Coulter Arizona St 34
E. Sinz Auburn 34
R. Tatematsu OK State 34
M. Rhodes WFU 34
I. Lindblad LSU 34
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 33
C. Rosholt Arizona St 32
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 32
L. Stone LSU 32
G. Curran Minnesota 32
M. Hinson-Tolchard OK State 32
E. Shepherd Duke 31
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Albany Golf Club Bahamas - WGOLF 78.22 63

2 Albany Golf Club Bahamas - WGOLF 75.94 63

3 Albany Golf Club Bahamas - WGOLF 77.48 63

 

Total Average Scores
Albany Golf Club Bahamas - WGOLF 77.21 189

 

Albany Golf Club: Albany Golf Club Bahamas - WGOLF
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 388     3 24 28 7 1 

2 3 155     3 31 23 4 2 

3 5 490     16 38 8 1   

4 4 436     6 33 17 6 1 

5 3 163     6 32 20 5   

6 5 537     8 35 13 4 3 

7 4 318     6 43 9 3 2 

8 3 189       42 17 2 2 

9 5 533     8 37 15 2 1 

10 4 388     6 35 16 6   

11 5 532     5 37 16 4 1 

12 3 180     4 34 22 3   

13 4 428   1 8 39 14   1 

14 4 309   1 12 34 11 3 2 

15 5 515   2 16 30 11 4   

16 4 422     3 39 15 6   

17 3 146     7 42 14     

18 4 415     3 35 20 3 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 388 +0.67 

2 3 155 +0.57 

18 4 415 +0.46 

8 3 189 +0.44 

4 4 436 +0.41 

16 4 422 +0.38 

12 3 180 +0.38 

5 3 163 +0.38 

6 5 537 +0.35 

10 4 388 +0.35 

11 5 532 +0.35 

7 4 318 +0.24 

9 5 533 +0.22 

14 4 309 +0.16 

17 3 146 +0.11 

13 4 428 +0.11 

15 5 515 -0.02 

3 5 490 -0.10 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 415 +0.81 

2 3 155 +0.76 

9 5 533 +0.54 

13 4 428 +0.52 

5 3 163 +0.46 

1 4 388 +0.40 

12 3 180 +0.40 

4 4 436 +0.38 

8 3 189 +0.37 

7 4 318 +0.32 

10 4 388 +0.30 

3 5 490 +0.29 

11 5 532 +0.27 

15 5 515 +0.25 

16 4 422 +0.21 

17 3 146 +0.21 

6 5 537 -0.05 

14 4 309 -0.21 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 155 +0.48 

11 5 532 +0.41 

8 3 189 +0.38 

18 4 415 +0.37 

1 4 388 +0.35 

9 5 533 +0.35 

16 4 422 +0.33 

7 4 318 +0.25 

5 3 163 +0.25 

10 4 388 +0.24 

12 3 180 +0.21 

13 4 428 +0.19 

14 4 309 +0.16 

4 4 436 +0.14 

17 3 146 +0.05 

6 5 537 +0.03 

3 5 490 -0.06 

15 5 515 -0.19 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 388 +0.67 

2 3 155 +0.57 

18 4 415 +0.46 

8 3 189 +0.44 

4 4 436 +0.41 

16 4 422 +0.38 

12 3 180 +0.38 

5 3 163 +0.38 

6 5 537 +0.35 

11 5 532 +0.35 

10 4 388 +0.35 

7 4 318 +0.24 

9 5 533 +0.22 

14 4 309 +0.16 

17 3 146 +0.11 

13 4 428 +0.11 

15 5 515 -0.02 

3 5 490 -0.10 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 388     13 96 63 14 3 

2 3 155     11 89 64 17 8 

3 5 490     42 105 35 6 1 

4 4 436     18 107 52 11 1 

5 3 163     12 109 57 10 1 

6 5 537   1 45 93 37 9 4 

7 4 318     19 116 42 9 3 

8 3 189     6 113 63 4 3 

9 5 533     21 105 45 10 8 

10 4 388     18 114 41 15 1 

11 5 532     30 91 47 15 6 

12 3 180     7 122 52 7 1 

13 4 428   1 17 113 47 9 2 

14 4 309   2 42 108 26 7 4 

15 5 515   4 53 85 33 12 2 

16 4 422     22 107 44 13 3 

17 3 146     27 116 43 2 1 

18 4 415     18 80 67 19 5 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26749&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

